## 118000272710

}	
(Requestor's	Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zi	p/Phone #)
PICK-UP W	AIT MAIL
(Business En	tity Name)
(Document N	umber)
Certified Copies Cer	tificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office	cer:
Office !	Jse Only



000326864530

500888884580 57573-963-96

2019 THE 24 MI TO 31

Amend

MAY 2 8 DOB I ALBRITTON

## COVER LETTER

	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJEC	JOMANI T:	OVERSEAS, LLC		·
		Name of I	Limited Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclo	sed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are :	submuted for filing.	
Please ren	ım all corresp	ondence concerning this man	ter to the following:	
	1	JEFF COHEN		
		, ,	Name of Person	<del></del>
		jomani overseas. 	ITC	
	1		Firm/Company	· ·
		3598 YACHT CLUB D	R #1902	
	<del>.</del>			
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	Address	,
·		jeffecohen714@gmail.co		
	•	E-mail address	: (to be used for future annual report	notification)
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:	
Jeff Cohen			305 409-202; at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Day	rime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.00	Filing Fee	S30,00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registrs Divisior P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section of Corporations x 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Con Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassec, FL	porations  Genter Circle



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 18, 2019

JEFF COHEN | 3598 YACHT CLUB DR #1902 AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: JOMANI OVERSEAS, LLC

Ref. Number: L18000272710

We have received your document for JOMANI OVERSEAS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 619A00010099

www.sunbiz.org

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JOMANI OVĘRSEA	S, LLC			•	Til v
(Nar	ne of the Limited Liab (A Flori	Hty Compan	y as it now appears	on our records.)	To V
	(A Flori	da Limited Li	ability Company)		. د خو
The Articles of Organization for th	is Limited Liability	Company v	vere filed on 117	26/2018	and assigned
Florida document number L180007	272710	·	! .	i	्र व्यः
This amendment is submitted to an	nend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the	new name of the lit	nited liabil	ity company her	<u>:e</u> :	
					•
The new name must be distinguishable an	d contain the words "Li	mited Liabilit	y Company," the de-	signation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices addre	ess, if applicable:		3598 YACHT CI	LUB DR #1902	
(Principal office address MUST B		) PRESS)	AVENTURA, FI		
		<del></del>	TT	<del>- 1.00</del>	
			,		
Enter new mailing address, if app	alicable:		3598 YACHT CI	JUB DR #1902	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			AVENTURA, FL 33180		
B. If amending the registered registered agent and/or the new r	egistered office ad			our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name of the ne
Ivalle of New Neglistered	Agent.	<del> </del>	~		
New Registered Office Ac	kdress: 3598	YACHI ÇI	UB DR #1902		
			Enter Florid	la street address	
	AVE	NTURA	;	, Florid	a 33180
			City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, i	f changing Register	ed Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment of provisions of all statutes relative accept the obligations of my positive being filed to merely reflect a chacompany has been notified in write	to the proper and c ion as registered a nge in the register	complete pe igent as pro ed office ac	erformance of movided for in Ch ldress, I hereby	ny duties, and I apter 605, F.S. confirm that th	am familiar with and Or, if this document is
		Page 1 o	13 ( m	(-)	へ うんごフ

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorized Men	iber		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action
MGR	JOSE M. NI	EVES .		□ Ada
	:		5077 NW 7TH ST #617 MIAMI, FL 33126	■ Remove
				D Change
MGR	JEFFREY E.	COHEN —	3598 YACHT CLUB DR #1902 AVENTURA, FL 33180	
				☐ Remove
	anne de l'anne de l'anne d'anne			□ Change
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ Add
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ Remove
				Change
·				□ Add
	,			□ Remove
				🗆 Change
				[] Remove
	· :			Change
	· ·		<u> </u>	
				Remove
			,	Change

			• • •		
<del></del> .				·	
				,	
					<del></del>
				<del></del> ~	
•				:	
~ <del></del>					
		1			· ·
:		<u> </u>			
				,	
			·		
<del> </del>				<del></del>	
					<del></del>
<del></del>			·	<del></del>	<del></del>
		-			_
	<del>  </del>				· <del></del>
		·			
ective date if	other than the da	te of filling:		(antional)	•
effective date is l	isted, the date must bo	specific and caunot be price	or to date of filing or more t	(optional) han 90 days after filing.) Pur	suant to 605.02
<u>ic:</u> If the date in ument's effectiv	serted in this block ve date on the Depar	: does not meet the appli riment of State's record	cable statutory tiling rec s.	quirements, this date will	not be listed :
					:
record specif	ies a delaved et	 ffective date, but n	ot an effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier
he 90th day	after the record	is filed.		,	
		2010			
MAY 3RD	—— <del>/</del> A—	, 2019	·		
ed	// // /		•		
zu	11 11 127			<del></del>	_ <del>_</del> _
	- I STE	nature of a member or aud	orized representative of a	member	
		nature of a member or aud	norized representative of a	member	
	. NIEVES	. ,		member	٠ .
		. ,	norized representative of a	member	
		. ,		member	